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CAP FIXED CLEVIS

Medium Duty Aluminum Air Cylinder

Peninsular Mounting Style:
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BORE MM/ ki & KF KD 74 KA 8 /sc/c/ca/cofcu/cv/cP/cs/ew/ D [E [ee/ F /6 /s [k [kn/ks [ku /L /18 /ur/a/P /R [Re [RS [Ir/wB/xC/ ¥ [ZC
625 7/16°=20 x 750 | 5/8-18 x 750 | 1/2-20x 750 | 1/2-20 x 15[ 1124 | ___ | 375 ___ 500 ___ | 1,000 5.375] 1875 | 5.875
1:500 | 0| “Sts x 1125 | T-14 x 1125|1514 x 1125| 7/5—14 x 1575 1499 so0| 785 500{ 1938 2281 | 106 500 | e (2000 3/8 | 375 | 1.500( 1000 312 | 438 250 | .750{3625| 500 1.750 | 2,335 1.428 250 |y e 2760 |3 |50
625 7/16°=20 x 750 | 5/8-18 x 750 | 1/2-20 x 750 | 1/2-20 x 1125 1124 375 500 1,000 5.375 1875 [ 5675
2,000 [\00| 3/8-16x 1435|114 x 1125 /814 x 1125 7/8"~14 x 1.875( 1499 | - | 500| 765| .500|1.938 2281 | 106 |- | .500 | .675 [2500| 3/8 |.375 | 1.500] 1.000( 344 | 500 | ——- | 312 | .750|3.625| 500 2.250| 2.335| 1.838 | —— | —- | .312 [1.3755.750 | 2.2506.250
1375 1"-14 x 1.625[1 3/8"-12 x 16251 1/4°-12 x 1.625] 1 1/6"-12 x 2.500{ 1999 £25 1125 1625 6,000 | 2.500 | 6.500
625 7/1/5'—20x 750 | 5/8-18 x .750 172'—20x.750 172'—20x1.125 1124 375 500 1,000 {5500 1875 [ 6.000
1000 3/8-16 x 5| =14 x 1425| 7/8°-14 x 1125| 7/8"14 x 1875|1499 50 875 1.375 | 5.675| 2.250 6.375
2500|155l 14 5 881 3/8-12 x L525(1 /412 ¢ 1525|  1/P—12 x 2500 109 |~ | 25| 75| S00[ 19382281 | 106 |- | 500 |y 13000) 3/B 375 | 1500{ 00| 344 | 500 | 32 | == | 7503750 500|270 | 2460) 2002) ~— | === | M | e ey |05
1.750]1 1/4"-12 x 200001 3/4-12 x 200001 1/2"-12 x znnn|1 1/2-12 x 3000] 2374 50 1500 1875 |6.375| 2.750 | 6.875
1000 3/4°16 x 1125 /1'—14x1.125 7;8'—1”1.125 7;8'—1”1.875 1499 50 875 1375 6.875| 2.375 7625
1375|114 x 1625(1 3/8°-12 x 16251 1/8°-12 x 16251 1/8"-12 x 2500] 1999 £ 1125 1625|7125 | 2625|7875
2250 | 7e0l1 1712 x 20001 3812 1 2000{1 1/212 x 2000 1 1/2-12 x 30| 2378 | | 750 | 255|790\ 2719 3094 | .0 | - | 625 |, o 13750 1/2 | 625 | 1750|1250 438 | 962 | 35 | = 1250 4250| 750| 500| 2780 2758 —= | === | 35 | o |y ene g o
2000(11/2°-12 x 2250 2'12 x 2.250[1 3/4'-12 x 22501 3/4°~12 x 3500 2624 875 1688 2,000 7.500| 3,000 8.250
1000] 3/6-16 x L15|  T-14x 1125] 7/8'-14 x 1125| 7/614 x 1.875] 1499 | 2562 | .50 250 875 — | 2969 | 2500 1375 6.875| 2.375| 7625 =
1375 114 x 1.625(1 3/8-12 x 1.6251 1/6°-12 x 1625 1 1/6"12 x 2500] 1999 | 2562 | 625 B0 |11 — | 3 2969 | 2500 1625|7125 | 2625 | 7.875| 2
4,000 |\750|11/4-12 x 20001 3/4°~12 x 20001 1/2°-12 x 20001 1/2~12 x 3.000( 2374 | 3267 | 750 | 1.265| .750| 2719|3094 | .140 | .32 | .625 |1.500 4500 | 1/2 |.625 | 1.750| 1.250| 438 | 562 | -—— | .375 [1.2504.250| .750| 4250 2.750] 3323 3734 | 3.000 | 375 [1.875|7.375 | 2875 (8125 | g
2.00011/2'—12x2.25(j 2-12 x 2.250(1 3/4°-12 x 2250/ 1 3/4°12 x 3500| 2624 | —- | 875 —|  |tse8 35 | — — |- 20007500 3.000 &250
2500(1 7/8"-12 x 30002 1/2°12 x 3000[2 1/4°-12 x 3000( 2 1/4°-12 x 4500 3124 | - |1.000 —| 2082 375 | —- — | 2.2507.750 | 3.250 | 8.500
1000 3/4°16 x 15| =14 x 1025] 7/8°-14 x 1125] 7/614 x 1875] 1499 | 2562 | .50 250 875 — 2069 | 2500 1375|7125 | 2.375] 7875
1375 1"-14 x 1625(1 3/8-12 x 16251 1/6°-12 x 1625 1 1/4"12 x 2500] 1999 | 2562 | 625 B0 |11 —- | 500 2969 | 2500 1625 7.375| 26258125
1750[1 1/4%-12 x 2000(1 3/4°-12 x 2.000(1 1/2°-12 x 20000 1 1/2"-12 x 3000| 2.374 | 3267 | 750 2| [150 — | 500 3734 | 3000 1875 |7.625| 2875 8.375
5000 |2000[11/212 x 2250~ 2-12 x 2250(1 3/8°-12 x 2250/ 1 3/#"12 x 3500| 2624 | 3812 | 875 |1.265| .750| 2719 |3.094| .140 | 312 | .625 [1.688 |5500| 1/2 | .625 | 1.750[ 1.250| 594 | 750 | ——- | 500 [1.250{4500| .750 |5.250 | 3.000| 4101 | 4312 | 3750 | 500 |2.000|7.750 | 3000|8500
2.500(1 7/8°~12 x 3.000(2 1/2°12 x 3.000[2 1/4'~12 x 3000( 2 1/4°-12 x 4500 3124 | 3812 |1.000 H2| 2082 — | 500 4312 | 3750 2.250/8.000 | 3.250|8.750
3.000(2 1/4°~12 x 3500 3"-12 x 3500[2 3/4°~12 x 3500(2 3/4°~12 x 5.500| 3749 | -—- 1000 —| |26 50 | —- —_] - 2.250/8.000| 3.2508.750
3.500(2 1/2°=12 x 3.500(3 1/2°12 x 3.500[3 1/4°~12 x 3.500( 3 1/4°~12 x 6.500] 4249 | - |1.000 —| |3 50 | — — |- 2.250/8.000 | 3.250 | 8.750
1376 T-14 x 16251 3/8-12 x 16251 1/6°-12 x 1625 1 1/6°—12 x 2.500] 1.999 | 3267 | 625 KRR 525 — |5 3734 | 3000 1625|8125 | 2.750[9.125
1750[1 1/4°-12 x 20001 3/4°-12 x 2000(1 1/2°-12 x 20000 1 1/2"-12 x 3000| 2374 | 3267 | 750 32| [1s0 525 —— | 500 3734 | 3000 1875 |8.375| 3,000 |9.375
2000(11/2°-12 x 2250 212 x 2.250(1 3/4'-12 x 22501 3/4°-12 x 3500 2624 | 3812 | 875 32| [1ee 525 —— | 500 4312 | 3750 2.000/8.500| 3125 |9.500
6.000 (25001 7/8"12 x 3000(2 1/2°-12 x 3.000(2 1/8°-12 x 3000{ 2 1/8"-12 x 4500] 3124 | 3812 [1.000 | 1.515 | 1.000{ 3.219 |3594| .140 | 312 | .750 |2.062|6.500| 3/4 | 625 |2000(1.500| 594 | 750 | ——- | 500 [1.500{5.000|1.000 |6.250| 3.250| 4879 4312 | 3750 | .500 | 2.250|8.750 | 3375 |9.750
3.000(2 1/4°-12 x 3500 3'-12 x 3500[2 3/4'~12 x 3500( 2 3/4°~12 x 5.500| 3749 | 4700 |1.000 3B |26 625 — | 500 5,562 | 4500 2.250|8.750| 3,375 |9.750
3.500(2 1/2°~12 x 3500[3 1/2°12 x 3500[3 1/4'~12 x 3500( 3 1/4°~12 x 6.500] 4249 | 5:200 | 1.000 sl 30w 525 —- | 500 6,062 | 5.000 2.250|8.750| 3.375 | 8.750
4000] 312 x 4000] 412 x 4.000[3 3/4°-12 x £000(3 3/4°-12 x 7.500] 4749 | - |1.000 —| 33 750 50 | -— — |- 2.250/8.750| 3.375|9.750
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